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National foreword

This British Standard is the official English language version of 
EN 14121:2003.

The UK participation in its preparation was entrusted by Technical Committee 
NFE/35, Light metals and their alloys, to Subcommittee NFE/35/5, Wrought 
aluminium and aluminium alloys, which has the responsibility to: 

A list of organizations represented on this subcommittee can be obtained on 
request to its secretary.

Cross-references
The British Standards which implement international or European 
publications referred to in this document may be found in the BSI Catalogue 
under the section entitled “International Standards Correspondence Index”, or 
by using the “Search” facility of the BSI Electronic Catalogue or of British 
Standards Online.

This publication does not purport to include all the necessary provisions of a 
contract. Users are responsible for its correct application.

Compliance with a British Standard does not of itself confer immunity 
from legal obligations.

— aid enquirers to understand the text;

— present to the responsible international/European committee any 
enquiries on the interpretation, or proposals for change, and keep the 
UK interests informed;

— monitor related international and European developments and 
promulgate them in the UK.

Summary of pages
This document comprises a front cover, an inside front cover, the EN title page, 
pages 2 to 9 and a back cover.

The BSI copyright date displayed in this document indicates when the 
document was last issued.

Amendments issued since publication

Amd. No. Date Comments
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Foreword

This document (EN 14121:2003) has been prepared by Technical Committee CEN/TC 132, "Aluminium and
aluminium alloys", the secretariat of which is held by AFNOR.

This European Standard shall be given the status of a national standard, either by publication of an identical text or
by endorsement, at the latest by October 2003, and conflicting national standards shall be withdrawn at the latest
by October 2003.

Within its programme of work, CEN/TC 132 has entrusted CEN/TC 132/WG 7 "Sheet, strip and plate" to prepare
the following standard:

EN 14121, Aluminium and aluminium alloys — Aluminium sheet, strip and plate for electrotechnical applications.

According to the CEN/CENELEC Internal Regulations, the national standards organizations of the following
countries are bound to implement this European Standard: Austria, Belgium, Czech Republic, Denmark, Finland,
France, Germany, Greece, Hungary, Iceland, Ireland, Italy, Luxembourg, Malta, Netherlands, Norway, Portugal,
Slovakia, Spain, Sweden, Switzerland and the United Kingdom.
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1 Scope

This European Standard specifies the technical conditions for inspection and delivery, the mechanical properties and
electrical conductivity of wrought aluminium sheet, strip and plate for electrotechnical applications such as bus bars
and other conductors, products requiring a certain minimum electrical conductivity.

It applies to products with a thickness over 0,20 mm up to and including 150 mm.

NOTE Some of the products listed in the present standard can be subject to patent or patent applications, and their listing
herein does not in anyway imply the granting of a licence under such patent right.

CEN/TC 132 affirms it’s policy that in the case when a patentee refuses to grant licenses on standardised standard
products under reasonable and not discriminatory conditions, then this product shall be removed from the
corresponding standard.

2 Normative references

This European Standard incorporates by dated or undated reference, provisions from other publications. These
normative references are cited at the appropriate places in the text, and the publications are listed hereafter. For
dated references, subsequent amendments to or revisions of any of these publications apply to this European
Standard only when incorporated in it by amendment or revision. For undated references, the latest edition of the
publication referred to applies (including amendments).

EN 485-3, Aluminium and aluminium alloys — Sheet, strip and plate — Part 3: Tolerances on shape and
dimensions for hot-rolled products.

EN 485-4, Aluminium and aluminium alloys — Sheet, strip and plate — Part 4: Tolerances on shape and
dimensions for cold-rolled products.

EN 515, Aluminium and aluminium alloys — Wrought products — Temper designations.

EN 573-3, Aluminium and aluminium alloys – Chemical composition and form of wrought products — Part 3:
Chemical composition.

EN 10002-1, Metallic materials – Tensile testing – Part 1: Method of test at ambient temperature.

EN 10204, Metallic products — Types of inspection documents.

EN 12258-1:1998, Aluminium and aluminium alloys — Terms and definitions — Part 1: General terms.

3 Terms and definitions

For the purposes of this European Standard the terms and definitions given in EN 12258-1:1998 apply.

4 Ordering information

The ordering information shall define the product required and shall contain the following information:

a) the form and type of product:

 the form of the product (sheet, strip or plate);
 the designation of the aluminium;

b)  the temper of the material for delivery according to EN 515 and, if different, the temper for use;Li
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c)  the number of this European Standard;

d)  the dimensions and form of the product:

 thickness,
 width,
 length (in the rolling direction);

e)  tolerances on the dimensions and form, in accordance with EN 485-3 or EN 485-4;

f)  quantity:

 mass or number of pieces,
 quantity tolerances, if required;

g)  any requirements for inspection documents;

h)  any special requirements agreed between manufacturer and purchaser. If codified product designations are
used, they should be in accordance with prEN 573-5.

5 Requirements

5.1 Production and manufacturing processes

Unless otherwise specified in the order, the production and manufacturing processes shall be left to the discretion of
the manufacturer.

5.2 Quality control

The manufacturer shall be responsible for the performance of all inspection and tests required by this standard prior to
shipment of the product.

If purchasers wish to inspect the product at the manufacturer's works, they shall notify the manufacturer at the time of
ordering.

5.3 Chemical composition

The chemical composition of EN AW-1350A and EN AW-1350 shall comply with the requirements as specified in
EN 573-3.
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5.4 Mechanical properties and electrical conductivity

The mechanical properties and electrical conductivity shall be in conformity with those specified in Table 1.

Table 1 — Mechanical properties and electrical conductivity

Mechanical properties Electrical
conductivity

Elongation Brinell
hardness

Specified
thickness

Tensile
strength

0,2 % proof
stress

Rm Rp0,2 A50 mm A HBWa 20 °C
mm MPa MPa % % MS/m

Material,
temper

over up to min. max. min. min. min. approx. min.

 EN AW-1350A–F
 EN AW-1350–F ≥ 2,5 150    65a — — — — — 34,5

 EN AW-1350A–O
 EN AW-1350–O
 EN AW-1350A–H111
 EN AW-1350–H111

  0,2
  0,5
  1,5
  3,0
  6,0
12,5

  0,5
  1,5
  3,0
  6,0
12,5
20  

  65
  65
  65
  65
  65
  65

105
105
105
105
105
105

  20
  20
  20
  20
  20
  20

20
22
26
29
35
—

—
—
—
—
—
32

20
20
20
20
20
20

35,4

 EN AW-1350A–H19
 EN AW-1350–H19

  0,2   3,0 150 — 130   1 — 45 34,5

 EN AW-1350A–H24
 EN AW-1350–H24

  0,2
  0,5
  1,5
  3,0

  0,5
  1,5
  3,0
12,5

105
105
105
105

150
150
150
150

  75
  75
  75
  75

  3
  3
  5
  8

—
—
—
—

33
33
33
33

34,5

 EN AW-1350A–H26
 EN AW-1350–H26

  0,2
  0,5
  1,5

  0,5
  1,5
  4,0

120
120
120

165
165
165

  90
  90
  90

  2
  3
  4

—
—
—

38
38
38

34,5

 EN AW-1350A–H28
 EN AW-1350–H28

  0,2
  1,5

  1,5
  3,0

140
140

—
—

110
110

  2
  3

—
—

41
41

34,0

 a For information only.

5.5 Freedom from defects

The product shall be free from defects prejudicial to its suitable and proper use.

It shall have a smooth and clean surface. However, small surface defects such as light scratches, indentations,
laminations, stripes, roll marks, discoloration's and non-uniform surface appearance resulting from heat treatment,
etc., which cannot always be totally avoided, are generally permitted on both sides of the product.

Whilst an operation designed to mask a fault is not permitted, the elimination of a superficial fault is permissible,
provided that the dimensional tolerances and material properties continue to meet the specifications.

5.6 Tolerances on dimensions and form

The tolerances on dimensions and form shall be in conformity with EN 485-3 or EN 485-4. Other tolerances on
dimensions and form shall be agreed between manufacturer and purchaser.

5.7 Other properties

Additional requirements for properties such as hardness, bending ability etc., shall be agreed between manufacturer
and purchaser.
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6 Test methods

6.1 Chemical composition

The methods of analysis shall be at the discretion of the manufacturer. In case of dispute concerning the chemical
composition, a referee analysis shall be carried out by methods agreed between manufacturer and purchaser. The
results obtained by these methods shall be accepted.

6.2 Tensile test

The tensile test shall be carried out in accordance with EN 10002-1.

6.3 Electrical conductivity

The determination of electrical conductivity shall be carried out in accordance with a documented procedure giving
details, such as a temperature between 15 °C and 25 °C. This procedure shall address the precision of the
measurements and possible errors.

Induction methods can be used for measurement of electrical conductivity, according to EN 2004-1, but for thin pro-
ducts, care shall be taken to avoid inaccuracy due to the penetration depth of the electrical field.

6.4 Measurement of dimensions

The dimensions shall be measured by means of measuring instruments which are of an accuracy consistent with that
of dimensions and the dimensional tolerances.

All dimensions shall be checked at the ambient temperature in the workshop or laboratory, and, in case of dispute, at
a temperature between 15 °C and 25 °C.

6.5 Surface finish

Unless otherwise specified, examination of surface finish shall be carried out without the assistance of magnifying
apparatus on products before delivery.

6.6 Other tests

If other mechanical or physical tests are required, these shall be agreed between manufacturer and purchaser. These
tests shall be carried out either in accordance with the existing European Standards or agreed upon by manufacturer
and purchaser. The following standards may be used as guidelines:

 the Brinell hardness (HBW) in accordance with EN ISO 6506-1;

 erichsen test: in accordance with ISO 8490;

 earing test: in accordance with EN 1669.

7 Inspection documents

When requested by the purchaser and agreed by the manufacturer, the manufacturer shall provide the appropriate
inspection document in accordance with EN 10204.
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8 Marking of products

Marking of products shall be undertaken when agreed between manufacturer and purchaser and stated on the order.
This marking shall not adversely affect the final use of the product.

9 Packing

Unless otherwise specified in European Standards relating to special products or specified in the order, the method of
packing shall be determined by the manufacturer who shall take all suitable precautions to ensure that, under the
usual conditions of transportation, the products will be delivered in a condition suitable for use.

10 Arbitration

In cases of dispute concerning conformity with the requirements of this European Standard and before any decision is
made to reject the products, testing and examination shall be carried out by an arbitrator chosen by mutual agreement
between manufacturer and purchaser.

The arbitrator's decision shall be final.
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BSI offers members an individual updating service called PLUS which ensures 
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unless otherwise requested.

Information on standards
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international standards through its Library and its Technical Help to Exporters 
Service. Various BSI electronic information services are also available which give 
details on all its products and services. Contact the Information Centre. 
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Li
ce

ns
ed

 C
op

y:
 In

st
itu

te
 O

f T
ec

hn
ol

og
y 

T
al

la
gh

t, 
In

st
itu

te
 o

f T
ec

hn
ol

og
y,

 M
on

 A
ug

 2
8 

23
:4

7:
15

 B
S

T
 2

00
6,

 U
nc

on
tr

ol
le

d 
C

op
y,

 (
c)

 B
S

I


